American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

ORAKA BLUE HORIZON

ORAKA PEACHES N CREME

ORAKA SPOT MY DOTS

WILLOWVALE AGAINST THE WIND

WILLOWVALE CHINA DUNDEE

WILLOWVALE FLEETWOOD MAC

WILLOWVALE GENTLE ANNIE

WILLOWVALE JETSET

WILLOWVALE KISS THE RAIN

WILLOWVALE LANE FROST

WILLOWVALE LIGHTNING ORAKA JACK

WILLOWVALE LITTLE BAY CHIEF

WILLOWVALE WONDER

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Nov-2002
26-0Oct-2001
19-Nov-2001
01-Nov-2000
23-Oct-1999
06-Dec-1999
28-Oct-1998
16-Dec-1999
16-Dec-1999
27-Aug-1999
04-Nov-2000
21-Nov-2000

15-Oct-2000

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
5099
5088
5087
3697
2876
2951
3005
3702
2952
2953
3523
3522

3273

Dam

GOLDILOCKS OF WILLOWVALE

HONEY PUFF OF WILLOWVALE

GOLDILOCKS OF WILLOWVALE

WILLOWVALE SHAM

HONEY PUFF OF WILLOWVALE

WILLOWVALE SHAM

LACE OF WILLOWVALE

CHOCOLATE CHIPPY OF WILLOWVALE

GOLDILOCKS OF WILLOWVALE

SAFFON OF WILLOWVALE

HONEY PUFF OF WILLOWVALE

GOLDILOCKS OF WILLOWVALE

WILLOWVALE DEL CAFE
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FROSTY BOY OF WILLOWVALE (1995)

Damsire

MASTER

MASTER

CHELSEA TRICK A TREAT

https:/lequineregistry.net



